
10/30/2025 Team Name

TEAM 1B Name Contact Info 16yd Score H/C Calc Handicap 16yd W/HC HC Score H/C Calc Handicap
Score 

W/HC

Player 1 Brad Schol 22 5.18 5.18 24.00 16 7.14 7.14 23.14

Player 2 Rick Wecker 22 2.38 2.38 24.00 19 6.02 6.02 24.00

Player 3 Bill Ledden 22 1.05 1.05 23.05 18 2.10 2.10 20.10

Player 4 Dan Heap 24 0.28 0.28 24.00 19 2.80 2.80 21.80

Player 5 Mark Schroeder 16 1.68 1.68 17.68 18 6.44 6.44 24.00

Sub 1

Sub 2

Total score 106 112.73 90 113.04

Total 225.77

10/30/2025 Team Name

TEAM 5B Name Contact Info 16yd Score H/C Calc Handicap 16yd W/HC HC Score H/C Calc Handicap
Score 

W/HC

Player 1 Shane Ellingson 23 1.26 1.26 24.00 21 2.94 2.94 23.94

Player 2 Jerry Fletcher 17 1.68 1.68 18.68 17 6.44 6.44 23.44

Player 3 Brian Christensen 15 3.08 3.08 18.08 22 3.92 3.92 24.00

Player 4 Russ Rogers 19 4.55 4.55 23.55 15 7.53 7.53 22.53

Player 5 Mel Powell 16 3.50 3.50 19.50 14 7.00 7.00 21.00

Sub 1

Sub 2

Total score 90 103.81 89 114.91

Total 218.72

TIMBERLINE

OCTARIANS



10/30/2025 Team Name

TEAM 6B Name Contact Info 16yd Score H/C Calc Handicap 16yd W/HC HC Score H/C Calc Handicap
Score 

W/HC

Player 1 Mel Green 22 0.98 0.98 22.98 21 3.22 3.22 24.00

Player 2 Chuck Freitag 17 2.28 2.28 19.28 11 6.83 6.83 17.83

Player 3 Gary Maggi SUB 1 3.27 0.00 0.00 3.97 0.00 0.00

Player 4 Chaz Freitag 24 0.42 0.42 24.00 18 4.48 4.48 22.48

Player 5 Jacob Prinz 23 0.88 0.88 23.88 19 5.08 5.08 24.00

Sub 1 Sean 17 4.90 21.90 11 11.90 22.90

Sub 2

Total score 103 112.03 80 111.21

Total 223.24

10/30/2025 Team Name

TEAM 9B Name Contact Info 16yd Score
Handicap

Calc
Handicap 16yd W/HC HC Score 

Handicap

Calc
Handicap

Score 

W/HC

Player 1 Darin Ochsner 19 1.12 1.12 20.12 24 4.62 4.62 24.00

Player 2 Doug Hoyt 24 1.40 1.40 24.00 18 3.85 3.85 21.85

Player 3 Rick Ochsner 17 1.93 1.93 18.93 16 7.35 7.35 23.35

Player 4 Steve Stetler 24 0.70 0.70 24.00 22 2.24 2.24 24.00

Player 5 Danner Ochsner 24 1.12 1.12 24.00 17 5.46 5.46 22.46

Sub 1

Sub 2

Total score 108 111.05 97 115.66

Total 226.71

DOUBLE DIAMONDS

TRI-CITY HVAC



10/30/2025 Team Name

TEAM 10B Name Contact Info 16yd Score H/C Calc Handicap 16yd W/HC HC Score H/C Calc Handicap
Score 

W/HC

Player 1 Bill Guddeck 21 1.40 1.40 22.40 21 2.94 2.94 23.94

Player 2 Kent Barnes   Sub 1 0.56 0.00 0.00 3.36 0.00 0.00

Player 3 Brett Campbell 23 0.84 0.84 23.84 23 1.96 1.96 24.00

Player 4 Al Stoupa 23 1.96 1.96 24.00 19 4.34 4.34 23.34

Player 5 Matt Thomas 13 7.70 7.70 20.70 8 6.72 6.72 14.72

Sub 1 Peggy Houchin 12 8.40 20.40 11 9.10 20.10

Sub 2

Total score 92 111.34 82 106.10

Total 217.44

10/30/2025 Team Name

TEAM 11B Name Contact Info 16yd Score H/C Calc Handicap 16yd W/HC HC Score H/C Calc Handicap
Score 

W/HC

Player 1 Robert Gordanier 20 1.96 1.96 21.96 15 4.62 4.62 19.62

Player 2 Ernie Smith Sub 1 0.35 0.00 0.00 2.28 0.00 0.00

Player 3 Todd Klimkowsky 19 1.12 1.12 20.12 13 3.36 3.36 16.36

Player 4 Bruce Vander Linden 21 3.22 3.22 24.00 16 6.72 6.72 22.72

Player 5 Kevin Sweeney 21 0.00 0.00 21.00 18 2.66 2.66 20.66

Sub 1 Steve Jones 6 7.70 13.70 8 14.00 22.00

Sub 2

Total score 87  100.78 70  101.36

Total 202.14

LEAD ZEPPELIN

LOST TARGETS



10/30/2025 Team Name

TEAM 12B Name Contact Info 16yd Score H/C Calc Handicap 16yd W/HC HC Score H/C Calc Handicap
Score 

W/HC

Player 1 Jeff Beckvermit DOG/SUB 1 3.50 0.00 0.00 8.05 0.00 0.00

Player 2 Ian McCrary 15 2.38 2.38 17.38 13 5.04 5.04 18.04

Player 3 Chris Cohara 21 1.82 1.82 22.82 20 3.50 3.50 23.50

Player 4 Scott Pratt Sub 2 5.46 0.00 0.00 11.34 0.00 0.00

Player 5 Cevin Hopp 24 1.68 1.68 24.00 21 2.94 2.94 23.94

Sub 1 DOG/TODD 19 -2.00 17.00 23 3.36 24.00

Sub 2 STEVE 16 5.60 21.60 14 7.00 21.00

 

Total score 95 102.80 91 110.48

Total 213.28

BURNIN POWDER


